Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
RenseWAI GU
RenseWAI GU Lab Water Purification system is a Type 3 RO based plus Type 1
Ultrapure system, in a single integrated combo model, directly from potable tap water.
It offers desired solutions for research professionals, who work with varieties of
applications utilizing Type I ultrapure and Type 3 RO based pure water in the lab.
Features
Design & Functions

 Wattage < 200 W
Flow Chart
Ordering Information
Sl.No. Description Catalogue No.
1 RenseWAI GU 12 System SET RW0U01000K
2 RenseWAI GU 12 System SET with TOC RW0U010T0K
3 RenseWAI GU 24 System SET RW0U02000K
4 RenseWAI GU 24 System SET with TOC RW0U020T0K
5 RenseWAI GU 32 System SET RW0U03000K
6 RenseWAI GU 32 System SET with TOC RW0U030T0K
Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
Standard contents of the Set
RenseWAI GU  System Set consists of :-
1. Main system